
Bid 1598 Planholders List 03/28/2023

Company Name: Representative Name: Phone Number: E-mail Address:
A. B. Hashmi, Inc. Ahmad Hashmi 760-672-8059 info@abhashmi.com
AGC San Diego Planroom Scherrise Judge 858-558-7444 scherrise@agcsd.org
Ambit Construction and Design, Inc., Akbar Aly 3237868001 muhammad@ambitcd.com
Angus Asphalt Inc. John Duke Jr 619-562-8201 jdukejr@angusasphalt.com
Asphalt & Concrete Enterprises, Inc. Dustin Turley 6194469741 dustin@acenterprisesinc.com
Belmont West Construction Michael Jurado 6195077875 michael.jurado@belmontwest.com
Bid ocean INC Eric Johnson 970-237-4411 bids@bidocean.com
Bidnet Kurt Pitzer 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com
Blue Pacific Engineering Construction, Inc. Richard Egan 8589561456 richard@bluepacificeng.com
Cal Con Jim Fletcher 6197500311 calconSD@gmail.com
clayton construction Clayton Briane 2025550115 brianclayton@yahoo.com
CMT Engineering Inc. Trai Chau 714-679-9502 cmtengineering619@gmail.com
construct connect Michael Stubbs 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com
Constructconnect Wynne Ypanto 3236025079 wynne.ypanto@constructconnect.com
CVUSD James Beard 6197334673 jamesabeard01@gmail.com
DASH CONSTRUCTION DARIUSH SHAHNAVAZ 8182748097 dariushshahnavaz@yahoo.com
Deltek Source management 2522345251 sourcemanagement@onvia.com
Dodge Dodge Dodge 8777849556 support@construction.com
Dodge Data & Analytics jaya 4133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com
Ebidboard Ebidboard Planroom 8004795314 planroom@ebidboard.com
EC Constructors Dave Gazzaneo 6194407181 daveg@ecconstructors.com
Frank and son paving inc Rudy Gutierrez 6194228322 franknsonpaving@yahoo.com
GEM Industrial, Inc. Annette Lane 8584861758 annette@gemindustrialinc.com
Grace Builders Inc Craig L Griffin 6194622183 craig@gracebuildersinc.com
HSCC, Inc Estimating 619-631-7983 estimating@hsccbuilders.com
In-Line Fence & Railing David Ortiz 760-789-0282 estimating@inlinerail.com
IN-LINE FENCE & RAILNG DAVID ORTIZ 7607890282 ESTIMATING@INLINERAIL.COM
KYA Services, LLC Ahmed Alaziz 6576505538 ahmed.alaziz@thekyagroup.com
North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson 3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me
Portillo Concrete Inc. Mario Portillo 6194664639 mportillo@portilloconcreteinc.com
Prime Vendor Bid Clerk 9108059630 Primevendor123@gmail.com
PUB Construction, Inc. John Wilson 9094550187 j.wilson@pubconstruction.com
PUB CONSTRUCTION,INC K Chung 909-455-0187 kchung@pubconstruction.com
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Rise Construction & Engineering, Inc. Victor Lind 6197019564 Victor@riseconsd.com
Tri-Group Construction, Inc Hani Assi 18586890058 hani@trigroupinc.com
Western Rim Constructors Inc Ray Byrom 7604894328 rbyrom@westernrim.net
Wier Construction Corp Erich Feldman 7607436776 Erich@Wierconstruction.com
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